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Who's Dick C. Longated
Triple A

Aarons all i got

Hide & Go Zeke
Cheesecurds

Luke..l am your father
Oh, it HURTS!

Purple Lives Matter

Total Points

Who's Dick C. Longated
Aarons all i got

Oh, it HURTS!

Luke..l am your father
Cheesecurds

Hide & Go Zeke

Triple A

Purple Lives Matter

w T PCT
17 0 0.654
16 10 O 0.615
14 12 O 0.538
13 13 0 0.500
13 13 0 0.500
11 15 O 0.423
10 16 O 0.385
10 16 O 0.385

1738.00

1645.10

1632.60

1608.50

1584.80

1570.30

1564.70

1543.50

PF
2858.20
2613.80
2608.40
2661.40
2527.00
2624.80
2642.40
2463.80

PA
2553.70
2664.40
2633.10
2604.00
2570.50
2687.60
2802.70
2483.80
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PTS
1738.00
1564.70
1645.10
1570.30
1584.80
1608.50
1632.60
1543.50
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